
TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール [蛇口 Shekou]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】

VESSEL VOY
SI CUT

OFF
TIME VGM TIME

SHEKOU

CY

CLOSING

TIME

ETD

SHEKO

U

ETD

HKG

TYO

東京

YOK

橫濱

NGO

名古屋

OSA

大阪

UKB

神户

MOJ

門司

HKT

博多

SMZ

清水
CARRIER

SVC

CODE

EVER PRIDE 1662-245N 25-May 12:00 25-May 12:00 28-May 12:00 29-May - - - - 2-Jun 2-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun - EMC NSA

MOL EMINENCE 208N 25-May 15:00 25-May 15:00 29-May 12:00 30-May - 8-Jun 7-Jun 6-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun - - - ONE JS2

MOL EMINENCE 208N 28-May 10:00 28-May 10:00 29-May 12:00 30-May - 8-Jun 7-Jun 6-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun - - - TSL JSM2

OOCL AUSTRALIA 170N 28-May 15:00 28-May 15:00 29-May 12:00 30-May - 4-Jun - 5-Jun - 7-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

MOL EMINENCE 208N 28-May 15:00 28-May 15:00 29-May 12:00 30-May - 8-Jun 7-Jun 6-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

LANTAU BRIDE 18010N 28-May 12:00 28-May 12:00 30-May 12:00 31-May - 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK

CORDELIA 0TV06N 28-May 12:00 28-May 12:00 30-May 12:00 31-May - - - - 4-Jun 5-Jun 7-Jun - - TSL JTV

ST. JOHN 18009N 28-May 12:00 28-May 12:00 30-May 12:00 31-May - - - - - - 5-Jun 6-Jun - TSL PAS

AS ROBERTA N003 30-May 15:00 30-May 15:00 31-May 12:00 - 3-Jun - - - 7-Jun 7-Jun 10-Jun - - WHL JSH

OOCL YOKOHAMA 129N 30-May 15:00 30-May 15:00 31-May 15:00 1-Jun - 7-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 10-Jun 9-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL BRISBANE 158N 31-May 12:00 31-May 12:00 31-May 15:00 1-Jun - 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

MARCLIFF 18010N 30-May 15:00 30-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 2-Jun - 6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK2

TS TOKYO 18005N 30-May 15:00 30-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 3-Jun - 9-Jun 9-Jun 8-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 203 N463 30-May 15:00 30-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 2-Jun 3-Jun - - - - - 9-Jun 8-Jun - WHL/IAL JKH

WAN HAI 266 N393 30-May 12:00 30-May 12:00 1-Jun 9:00 2-Jun - 9-Jun 9-Jun - 6-Jun 7-Jun - - 8-Jun WHL/IAL JH2(JTP)

E.R. MARTINIQUE N057 30-May 12:00 30-May 12:00 1-Jun 9:00 2-Jun - 7-Jun 9-Jun 6-Jun - - - - - WHL JTY

E.R.MARTINIQUE 057N 30-May 12:00 30-May 12:00 1-Jun 9:00 2-Jun - 8-Jun - 6-Jun - - - - - EMC JTS

E.R. MARTINIQUE 057N 30-May 15:00 30-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 2-Jun - - - 6-Jun - - - - - TSL JTS

INTERASIA ADVANCE N197 31-May 15:00 31-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 2-Jun - 7-Jun 8-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

WAN HAI 315 N159 31-May 15:00 31-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 - 6-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun - - - - 13-Jun WHL JTS

NORDMARGHERITA N006 31-May 17:00 31-May 17:00 1-Jun 12:00 - 4-Jun - - - 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun - WHL JST

WAN HAI 203 463N 31-May 15:00 31-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 2-Jun - - - - - - 9-Jun 8-Jun - OOCL JKH

EVER PEARL 1327-261N 31-May 12:00 31-May 12:00 2-Jun 9:00 2-Jun - 7-Jun 8-Jun 10-Jun - - - - 9-Jun EMC NSC

UNI-PRUDENT N273 31-May 15:00 31-May 15:00 4-Jun 12:00 5-Jun - - - - 9-Jun 9-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun - WHL NSA
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UNI-PRUDENT 1663-273N 1-Jun 12:00 1-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 12:00 5-Jun - - - - 9-Jun 9-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun - EMC NSA

YM ELIXIR 082N 1-Jun 15:00 1-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 12:00 6-Jun - 15-Jun 14-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun - - - ONE JS2

YM ELIXIR 082N 4-Jun 10:00 4-Jun 10:00 5-Jun 12:00 6-Jun - 15-Jun 14-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun - - - TSL JSM2

WAN HAI 303 N246 4-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 12:00 5-Jun 12:00 6-Jun - 15-Jun 16-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun - - - WHL/IAL NS1

WAN HAI 265 N278 4-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 12:00 5-Jun 12:00 6-Jun - 11-Jun 11-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV2(原NTE)

EVER PRIMA N243 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 12:00 - 8-Jun - - - 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun - WHL JTH

OOCL GUANGZHOU 097N 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 12:00 6-Jun - 11-Jun - 12-Jun - 14-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

YM ELIXIR 082N 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 12:00 6-Jun - 15-Jun 14-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

HANSE ENDURANCE 18009N 4-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 12:00 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun - 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK

HANSA FRESENBURG 18005N 4-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 12:00 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun - - - - 11-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun - - TSL JTV

ADVANCE 040N 4-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 12:00 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun - - - - - - 12-Jun 13-Jun - TSL PAS

MUNK STRAIT N060 5-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 12:00 - 9-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun - - - WHL/IAL Super 3 (NS3)

AS FRIDA N003 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 12:00 - 10-Jun - - - 14-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun - - WHL JSH

CARDIFF TRADER 002N 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 15:00 8-Jun - 14-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun 16-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 185N 7-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 15:00 8-Jun - 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

MARCARRIER 18011N 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 9-Jun - 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK2

INGENUITY 18005N 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 10-Jun - 16-Jun 16-Jun 15-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 213 N329 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 9-Jun 10-Jun - - - - - 16-Jun 15-Jun - WHL/IAL JKH

MOONCHILD N028 6-Jun 12:00 6-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 9:00 9-Jun - 16-Jun 16-Jun - 13-Jun 14-Jun - - 15-Jun WHL/IAL JH2(JTP)

COLOMBO N047 6-Jun 12:00 6-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 9:00 9-Jun - 14-Jun 16-Jun 13-Jun - - - - - WHL JTY

COLOMBO 047N 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 9-Jun - - - 13-Jun - - - - - TSL JTS

WAN HAI 271 N115 7-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 10-Jun - 14-Jun 15-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

WAN HAI 317 N145 7-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 - 13-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun - - - - 20-Jun WHL JTS

SINOTRANS BANGKOK N008 7-Jun 17:00 7-Jun 17:00 8-Jun 12:00 - 11-Jun - - - 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun - WHL JST
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WAN HAI 213 329N 7-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 9-Jun - - - - - - 16-Jun 15-Jun - OOCL JKH

UNI-PREMIER 1328-252N 7-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 9-Jun 9:00 9-Jun - 14-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun - - - - 16-Jun EMC NSC

COLOMBO 047N 7-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 9-Jun 9:00 9-Jun - 15-Jun - 13-Jun - - - - - EMC JTS

EVER PRIDE N246 7-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 12:00 12-Jun - - - - 16-Jun 16-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun - WHL NSA

EVER PRIDE 1664-246N 8-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 12:00 12-Jun - - - - 16-Jun 16-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun - EMC NSA

MOL EXPLORER 017N 8-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 12:00 13-Jun - 22-Jun 21-Jun 20-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun - - - ONE JS2

MOL EXPLORER 017N 11-Jun 10:00 11-Jun 10:00 12-Jun 12:00 13-Jun - 22-Jun 21-Jun 20-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun - - - TSL JSM2

WAN HAI 302 N224 11-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 12:00 12-Jun 12:00 13-Jun - 22-Jun 23-Jun 20-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun - - - WHL/IAL NS1

INTERASIA FORWARD N059 11-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 12:00 12-Jun 12:00 13-Jun - 18-Jun 18-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV2(原NTE)

WAN HAI 231 N279 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 12:00 - 15-Jun - - - 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun - WHL JTH

OOCL NAGOYA 105N 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 12:00 13-Jun - 18-Jun - 19-Jun - 21-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

MOL EXPLORER 017N 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 12:00 13-Jun - 22-Jun 21-Jun 20-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

LANTAU BEE 18008N 11-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun - 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK

CAPE FAWLEY 18007N 11-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun - - - - 18-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun - - TSL JTV

ST. JOHN 18010N 11-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun - - - - - - 19-Jun 20-Jun - TSL PAS

AS CARINTHIA N008 12-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 12:00 - 16-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun - - - WHL/IAL Super 3 (NS3)

AS FIONA N005 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 12:00 - 17-Jun - - - 21-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun - - WHL JSH

TO BE ADVISED 136N 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 15:00 15-Jun - 21-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun 23-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 058N 14-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 15:00 15-Jun - 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

MARCLIFF 18011N 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 16-Jun - 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK2

TS BANGKOK 18006N 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 17-Jun - 23-Jun 23-Jun 22-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 205 N471 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 16-Jun 17-Jun - - - - - 23-Jun 22-Jun - WHL/IAL JKH

WAN HAI 267 N267 13-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 9:00 16-Jun - 23-Jun 23-Jun - 20-Jun 21-Jun - - 22-Jun WHL/IAL JH2(JTP)

E.R. MARTINIQUE N058 13-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 9:00 16-Jun - 21-Jun 23-Jun 20-Jun - - - - - WHL JTY
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E.R.MARTINIQUE 058N 13-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 9:00 16-Jun - 21-Jun - 20-Jun - - - - - EMC JTS

E.R. MARTINIQUE 058N 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 16-Jun - - - 20-Jun - - - - - TSL JTS

WAN HAI 272 N111 14-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 17-Jun - 21-Jun 22-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

WAN HAI 316 N153 14-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 - 20-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun - - - - 27-Jun WHL JTS

SUNRISE DRAGON N009 14-Jun 17:00 14-Jun 17:00 15-Jun 12:00 - 18-Jun - - - 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun - WHL JST

WAN HAI 205 471N 14-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 16-Jun - - - - - - 23-Jun 22-Jun - OOCL JKH

UNI-PATRIOT 1329-263N 14-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 12:00 16-Jun 9:00 16-Jun - 21-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun - - - - 23-Jun EMC NSC

UNI-PRUDENT N274 14-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 15:00 18-Jun 12:00 19-Jun - - - - 23-Jun 23-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun - WHL NSA

UNI-PRUDENT 1665-274N 15-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 12:00 18-Jun 12:00 19-Jun - - - - 23-Jun 23-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun - EMC NSA

OOCL PANAMA 252N 15-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 15:00 19-Jun 12:00 20-Jun - 29-Jun 28-Jun 27-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun - - - ONE JS2

OOCL PANAMA 252N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 20-Jun - 29-Jun 28-Jun 27-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun - - - TSL JSM2

PORT KLANG VOYAGER N183 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 20-Jun - 29-Jun 30-Jun 27-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun - - - WHL/IAL NS1

WAN HAI 262 N337 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 20-Jun - 25-Jun 25-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV2(原NTE)

EVER PRIMA N244 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 - 22-Jun - - - 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun - WHL JTH

OOCL JAKARTA 095N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 20-Jun - 25-Jun - 26-Jun - 28-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

OOCL PANAMA 252N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 20-Jun - 29-Jun 28-Jun 27-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

LANTAU BRIDE 18011N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun - 25-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK

CORDELIA 0TV0CN 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun - - - - 25-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun - - TSL JTV

ADVANCE 041N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun - - - - - - 26-Jun 27-Jun - TSL PAS

WAN HAI 306 N248 19-Jun 15:00 19-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 12:00 - 23-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul - - - WHL/IAL Super 3 (NS3)

AS ROBERTA N004 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 12:00 - 24-Jun - - - 28-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul - - WHL JSH

TO BE ADVISED 130N 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 15:00 22-Jun - 28-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul 30-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL BRISBANE 159N 21-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 15:00 22-Jun - 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

MARCARRIER 18012N 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 23-Jun - 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun - - - - - TSL JTK2
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TS KAOHSIUNG 18006N 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 24-Jun - 30-Jun 30-Jun 29-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 203 N464 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 23-Jun 24-Jun - - - - - 30-Jun 29-Jun - WHL/IAL JKH

WAN HAI 266 N394 20-Jun 12:00 20-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 9:00 23-Jun - 30-Jun 30-Jun - 27-Jun 28-Jun - - 29-Jun WHL/IAL JH2(JTP)

COLOMBO N048 20-Jun 12:00 20-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 9:00 23-Jun - 28-Jun 30-Jun 27-Jun - - - - - WHL JTY

COLOMBO 048N 20-Jun 12:00 20-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 9:00 23-Jun - 28-Jun - 27-Jun - - - - - EMC JTS

COLOMBO 048N 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 23-Jun - - - 27-Jun - - - - - TSL JTS

INTERASIA ADVANCE N198 21-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 24-Jun - 28-Jun 29-Jun - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

WAN HAI 313 N174 21-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 - 27-Jun 2-Jul 3-Jul 5-Jul - - - - 4-Jul WHL JTS

WAN HAI 175 N009 21-Jun 17:00 21-Jun 17:00 22-Jun 12:00 - 25-Jun - - - 2-Jul 2-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul - WHL JST

WAN HAI 203 464N 21-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 23-Jun - - - - - - 30-Jun 29-Jun - OOCL JKH

EVER PEARL 1330-262N 21-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 12:00 23-Jun 9:00 23-Jun - 28-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul - - - - 30-Jun EMC NSC

EVER PRIDE N247 21-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 12:00 26-Jun - - - - 30-Jun 30-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul - WHL NSA

EVER PRIDE 1666-247N 22-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 12:00 26-Jun - - - - 30-Jun 30-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul - EMC NSA

MOL EMINENCE 209N 25-Jun 10:00 25-Jun 10:00 26-Jun 12:00 27-Jun - 6-Jul 5-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul - - - TSL JSM2

WAN HAI 308 N003 25-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 12:00 26-Jun 12:00 27-Jun - 6-Jul 7-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul - - - WHL/IAL NS1

WAN HAI 265 N279 25-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 12:00 26-Jun 12:00 27-Jun - 2-Jul 2-Jul - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV2(原NTE)

WAN HAI 231 N280 25-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 12:00 - 29-Jun - - - 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul - WHL JTH

OOCL AUSTRALIA 171N 25-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 12:00 27-Jun - 2-Jul - 3-Jul - 5-Jul - - - OOCL KTX3

MOL EMINENCE 209N 25-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 12:00 27-Jun - 6-Jul 5-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul - - - OOCL KTX6

HANSE ENDURANCE 18010N 25-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun - 2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul - - - - - TSL JTK

HANSA FRESENBURG 18006N 25-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun - - - - 2-Jul 3-Jul 5-Jul - - TSL JTV

ST. JOHN 18011N 25-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun - - - - - - 3-Jul 4-Jul - TSL PAS

WAN HAI 312 N167 26-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 12:00 - 30-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul - - - WHL/IAL Super 3 (NS3)

AS FRIDA N004 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 15:00 28-Jun 12:00 - 1-Jul - - - 5-Jul 5-Jul 8-Jul - - WHL JSH

5 / 10 ページ



TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール [蛇口 Shekou]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】

VESSEL VOY
SI CUT

OFF
TIME VGM TIME

SHEKOU

CY

CLOSING

TIME

ETD

SHEKO

U

ETD

HKG

TYO

東京

YOK

橫濱

NGO

名古屋

OSA

大阪

UKB

神户

MOJ

門司

HKT

博多

SMZ

清水
CARRIER

SVC

CODE

2018 年 6 月 24-May-18

CARDIFF TRADER 003N 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 15:00 28-Jun 15:00 29-Jun - 5-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul 7-Jul - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 186N 28-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 15:00 29-Jun - 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul - - - OOCL KTX2

MARCLIFF 18012N 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 12:00 30-Jun - 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul - - - - - TSL JTK2

TS TOKYO 18006N 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 12:00 1-Jul - 7-Jul 7-Jul 6-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 213 N330 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 12:00 30-Jun 1-Jul - - - - - 7-Jul 6-Jul - WHL/IAL JKH

MOONCHILD N029 27-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 9:00 30-Jun - 7-Jul 7-Jul - 4-Jul 5-Jul - - 6-Jul WHL/IAL JH2(JTP)

E.R. MARTINIQUE N059 27-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 9:00 30-Jun - 5-Jul 7-Jul 4-Jul - - - - - WHL JTY

E.R.MARTINIQUE 059N 27-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 9:00 30-Jun - 5-Jul - 4-Jul - - - - - EMC JTS

E.R. MARTINIQUE 059N 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 12:00 30-Jun - - - 4-Jul - - - - - TSL JTS

WAN HAI 271 N116 28-Jun 15:00 28-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 12:00 1-Jul - 5-Jul 6-Jul - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

NORDMARGHERITA N007 28-Jun 17:00 28-Jun 17:00 29-Jun 12:00 - 2-Jul - - - 9-Jul 9-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul - WHL JST

WAN HAI 213 330N 28-Jun 15:00 28-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 12:00 30-Jun - - - - - - 7-Jul 6-Jul - OOCL JKH

UNI-PREMIER 1331-253N 28-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 12:00 30-Jun 9:00 30-Jun - 5-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul - - - - 7-Jul EMC NSC

UNI-PRUDENT 1667-275N 29-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 12:00 2-Jul 12:00 3-Jul - - - - 7-Jul 7-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul - EMC NSA

YM ELIXIR 083N 2-Jul 10:00 2-Jul 10:00 3-Jul 12:00 4-Jul - 13-Jul 12-Jul 11-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul - - - TSL JSM2

OOCL GUANGZHOU 098N 2-Jul 15:00 2-Jul 15:00 3-Jul 12:00 4-Jul - 9-Jul - 10-Jul - 12-Jul - - - OOCL KTX3

YM ELIXIR 083N 2-Jul 15:00 2-Jul 15:00 3-Jul 12:00 4-Jul - 13-Jul 12-Jul 11-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul - - - OOCL KTX6

LANTAU BEE 18009N 2-Jul 12:00 2-Jul 12:00 4-Jul 12:00 5-Jul - 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul - - - - - TSL JTK

CAPE FAWLEY 18008N 2-Jul 12:00 2-Jul 12:00 4-Jul 12:00 5-Jul - - - - 9-Jul 10-Jul 12-Jul - - TSL JTV

ADVANCE 042N 2-Jul 12:00 2-Jul 12:00 4-Jul 12:00 5-Jul - - - - - - 10-Jul 11-Jul - TSL PAS

TO BE ADVISED 137N 4-Jul 15:00 4-Jul 15:00 5-Jul 15:00 6-Jul - 12-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul 14-Jul - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 059N 5-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 15:00 6-Jul - 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul - - - OOCL KTX2

MARCARRIER 18013N 4-Jul 15:00 4-Jul 15:00 6-Jul 12:00 7-Jul - 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul - - - - - TSL JTK2

INGENUITY 18006N 4-Jul 15:00 4-Jul 15:00 6-Jul 12:00 8-Jul - 14-Jul 14-Jul 13-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul - - - TSL JHT
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TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール [蛇口 Shekou]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】

VESSEL VOY
SI CUT
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CY

CLOSING
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ETD

SHEKO

U
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YOK

橫濱

NGO

名古屋

OSA

大阪

UKB

神户

MOJ

門司

HKT

博多

SMZ

清水
CARRIER

SVC

CODE

2018 年 6 月 24-May-18

COLOMBO 049N 4-Jul 12:00 4-Jul 12:00 6-Jul 9:00 7-Jul - 12-Jul - 11-Jul - - - - - EMC JTS

COLOMBO 049N 4-Jul 15:00 4-Jul 15:00 6-Jul 12:00 7-Jul - - - 11-Jul - - - - - TSL JTS

WAN HAI 205 472N 5-Jul 15:00 5-Jul 15:00 6-Jul 12:00 7-Jul - - - - - - 14-Jul 13-Jul - OOCL JKH

UNI-PATRIOT 1332-264N 5-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 12:00 7-Jul 9:00 7-Jul - 12-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul - - - - 14-Jul EMC NSC

MOL EXPLORER 018N 9-Jul 10:00 9-Jul 10:00 10-Jul 12:00 11-Jul - 20-Jul 19-Jul 18-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul - - - TSL JSM2

WAN HAI 203 465N 12-Jul 15:00 12-Jul 15:00 13-Jul 12:00 14-Jul - - - - - - 21-Jul 20-Jul - OOCL JKH

急な船名変更及び入出港の遅れなどがあった場合は上記スケジュ-ルと異なる場合がございます、詳しくは担当者までお問い合わせ願います。

The estimated schedule is considered for information purposes only and the carrier may update, revise this schedule from time to time without any prior notice.

# DIRECT CALL SERVICE

Should you have any inquiry, please contact us at 福山グロ-バルソリュ－ションズ株式会社

Sales Department: 27687791  Email: sales@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 《大阪営業》 《東京営業》

Customer Services: 27687791  - Email : sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 大阪市中央区南本町2-6-12 東京都江東区越中島3-6-15

Booking: 86-755-82350420 - Mr. Chongqing Ou Email: ou.chongqing@hk.fukuyama-gs.com サンマリオンNBFタワ-10階

Please e-mail booking or bill information to: SZSEA@hk.fukuyama-gs.com TEL:06-6210-3870 TEL：03-6458-5065   

S/I Cut off time: - vessel closing date. FAX:06-6210-3882 FAX：03-6458-5066

本頁之航班資料只供參考用途，請於訂倉時覆核為準。
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TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール 2018 年 6 月 [鹽田 Yantian]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】

VESSEL VOY
SI CUT
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YANTIAN

CY

CLOSING

TIME

ETD

Yantia

n
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HKG

TYO

東京

YOK

橫濱

NGO

名古屋

OSA

大阪

UKB

神户

MOJ

門司

HKT

博多

SMZ

清水
CARRIER

SVC

CODE

OOCL NAGOYA 104N 11-May 15:00 11-May 15:00 12-May 14:00 13-May - 21-May - 22-May - 24-May - - - OOCL KTX3

OOCL AUSTRALIA 170N 25-May 15:00 25-May 15:00 26-May 14:00 27-May - 4-Jun - 5-Jun - 7-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

MOL EMINENCE 208N 25-May 15:00 25-May 15:00 26-May 14:00 27-May - 8-Jun 7-Jun 6-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

OOCL YOKOHAMA 129N 28-May 15:00 28-May 15:00 29-May 14:00 30-May - 7-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 10-Jun 9-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL BRISBANE 158N 28-May 15:00 28-May 15:00 29-May 14:00 30-May - 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

INTERASIA ADVANCE N197 29-May 15:00 29-May 15:00 30-May 12:00 - 2-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun - - - - - - WHL JCV

WAN HAI 203 N463 30-May 15:00 30-May 12:00 31-May 12:00 - 3-Jun - - - - - 9-Jun 8-Jun - WHL JKH

AS ROBERTA N003 30-May 15:00 30-May 10:00 31-May 12:00 - 3-Jun - - - 7-Jun 7-Jun 10-Jun - - WHL JSH

UNI-PRUDENT N273 31-May 15:00 31-May 15:00 1-Jun 12:00 - 5-Jun - - - 9-Jun 9-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun - WHL NSA

NORDMARGHERITA N006 31-May 12:00 31-May 17:00 1-Jun 12:00 - 4-Jun - - - 11-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun - WHL JST

WAN HAI 315 N159 1-Jun 15:00 1-Jun 10:00 2-Jun 12:00 - 6-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun - - - - 13-Jun WHL JTS

OOCL GUANGZHOU 097N 1-Jun 15:00 1-Jun 15:00 2-Jun 14:00 3-Jun - 11-Jun - 12-Jun - 14-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

YM ELIXIR 082N 1-Jun 15:00 1-Jun 15:00 2-Jun 14:00 3-Jun - 15-Jun 14-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

MUNK STRAIT N060 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 12:00 - 9-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun - - - WHL NS3

EVER PRIMA N243 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 12:00 - 8-Jun - - - 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun - WHL JTH

CARDIFF TRADER 002N 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 14:00 6-Jun - 14-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun 16-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 185N 4-Jun 15:00 4-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 14:00 6-Jun - 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 271 N115 5-Jun 15:00 5-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 12:00 - 9-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun - - - - - - WHL JCV

WAN HAI 309 N007 5-Jun 12:00 5-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 8-Jun - 15-Jun 16-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun - - - WHL NS1

WAN HAI 213 N329 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 - 10-Jun - - - - - 16-Jun 15-Jun - WHL JKH

AS FRIDA N003 6-Jun 15:00 6-Jun 10:00 7-Jun 12:00 - 10-Jun - - - 14-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun - - WHL JSH

EVER PRIDE N246 7-Jun 15:00 7-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 12:00 - 12-Jun - - - 16-Jun 16-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun - WHL NSA

SINOTRANS BANGKOK N008 7-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 17:00 8-Jun 12:00 - 11-Jun - - - 18-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun - WHL JST

WAN HAI 317 N145 8-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 10:00 9-Jun 12:00 - 13-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun - - - - 20-Jun WHL JTS

24-May-18
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TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール 2018 年 6 月 [鹽田 Yantian]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】
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24-May-18

OOCL NAGOYA 105N 8-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 15:00 9-Jun 14:00 10-Jun - 18-Jun - 19-Jun - 21-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

MOL EXPLORER 017N 8-Jun 15:00 8-Jun 15:00 9-Jun 14:00 10-Jun - 22-Jun 21-Jun 20-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

AS CARINTHIA N008 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 12:00 - 16-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun - - - WHL NS3

WAN HAI 231 N279 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 12:00 - 15-Jun - - - 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun - WHL JTH

TO BE ADVISED 136N 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 14:00 13-Jun - 21-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun 23-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 058N 11-Jun 15:00 11-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 14:00 13-Jun - 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 272 N111 12-Jun 15:00 12-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 12:00 - 16-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun - - - - - - WHL JCV

WAN HAI 302 N224 12-Jun 12:00 12-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 12:00 15-Jun - 22-Jun 23-Jun 20-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun - - - WHL NS1

WAN HAI 205 N471 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 12:00 - 17-Jun - - - - - 23-Jun 22-Jun - WHL JKH

AS FIONA N005 13-Jun 15:00 13-Jun 10:00 14-Jun 12:00 - 17-Jun - - - 21-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun - - WHL JSH

UNI-PRUDENT N274 14-Jun 15:00 14-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 12:00 - 19-Jun - - - 23-Jun 23-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun - WHL NSA

SUNRISE DRAGON N009 14-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 17:00 15-Jun 12:00 - 18-Jun - - - 25-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun - WHL JST

WAN HAI 316 N153 15-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 12:00 - 20-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun - - - - 27-Jun WHL JTS

OOCL JAKARTA 095N 15-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 15:00 16-Jun 14:00 17-Jun - 25-Jun - 26-Jun - 28-Jun - - - OOCL KTX3

OOCL PANAMA 252N 15-Jun 15:00 15-Jun 15:00 16-Jun 14:00 17-Jun - 29-Jun 28-Jun 27-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun - - - OOCL KTX6

WAN HAI 306 N248 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 - 23-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul - - - WHL NS3

EVER PRIMA N244 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 12:00 - 22-Jun - - - 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun - WHL JTH

TO BE ADVISED 130N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 14:00 20-Jun - 28-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul 30-Jun - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL BRISBANE 159N 16-Jun 10:00 16-Jun 10:00 19-Jun 14:00 20-Jun - 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun - - - OOCL KTX2

INTERASIA ADVANCE N198 19-Jun 15:00 19-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 12:00 - 23-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun - - - - - - WHL JCV

PORT KLANG VOYAGER N183 19-Jun 12:00 19-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 12:00 22-Jun - 29-Jun 30-Jun 27-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun - - - WHL NS1

WAN HAI 203 N464 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 12:00 - 24-Jun - - - - - 30-Jun 29-Jun - WHL JKH

AS ROBERTA N004 20-Jun 15:00 20-Jun 10:00 21-Jun 12:00 - 24-Jun - - - 28-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul - - WHL JSH

EVER PRIDE N247 21-Jun 15:00 21-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 12:00 - 26-Jun - - - 30-Jun 30-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul - WHL NSA
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TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール 2018 年 6 月 [鹽田 Yantian]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】
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24-May-18

WAN HAI 175 N009 21-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 17:00 22-Jun 12:00 - 25-Jun - - - 2-Jul 2-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul - WHL JST

WAN HAI 313 N174 22-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 10:00 23-Jun 12:00 - 27-Jun 2-Jul 3-Jul 5-Jul - - - - 4-Jul WHL JTS

OOCL AUSTRALIA 171N 22-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 15:00 23-Jun 14:00 24-Jun - 2-Jul - 3-Jul - 5-Jul - - - OOCL KTX3

MOL EMINENCE 209N 22-Jun 15:00 22-Jun 15:00 23-Jun 14:00 24-Jun - 6-Jul 5-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul - - - OOCL KTX6

WAN HAI 312 N167 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 10:00 26-Jun 12:00 - 30-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul - - - WHL NS3

WAN HAI 231 N280 25-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 12:00 - 29-Jun - - - 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul - WHL JTH

CARDIFF TRADER 003N 25-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 14:00 27-Jun - 5-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul 7-Jul - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 186N 25-Jun 15:00 25-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 14:00 27-Jun - 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul - - - OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 271 N116 26-Jun 15:00 26-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 12:00 - 30-Jun 5-Jul 6-Jul - - - - - - WHL JCV

WAN HAI 308 N003 26-Jun 12:00 26-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 12:00 29-Jun - 6-Jul 7-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul - - - WHL NS1

WAN HAI 213 N330 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 12:00 - 1-Jul - - - - - 7-Jul 6-Jul - WHL JKH

AS FRIDA N004 27-Jun 15:00 27-Jun 10:00 28-Jun 12:00 - 1-Jul - - - 5-Jul 5-Jul 8-Jul - - WHL JSH

NORDMARGHERITA N007 28-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 17:00 29-Jun 12:00 - 2-Jul - - - 9-Jul 9-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul - WHL JST

OOCL GUANGZHOU 098N 29-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 15:00 30-Jun 14:00 1-Jul - 9-Jul - 10-Jul - 12-Jul - - - OOCL KTX3

YM ELIXIR 083N 29-Jun 15:00 29-Jun 15:00 30-Jun 14:00 1-Jul - 13-Jul 12-Jul 11-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul - - - OOCL KTX6

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 059N 2-Jul 15:00 2-Jul 15:00 3-Jul 14:00 4-Jul - 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul - - - OOCL KTX2

急な船名変更及び入出港の遅れなどがあった場合は上記スケジュ-ルと異なる場合がございます、詳しくは担当者までお問い合わせ願います。
The estimated schedule is considered for information purposes only and the carrier may update, revise this schedule from time to time without any prior notice.

# DIRECT CALL SERVICE

Should you have any inquiry, please contact us at 福山グロ-バルソリュ－ションズ株式会社

Sales Department: 27687791  Email: sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 《大阪営業》 《東京営業》

Customer Services: 27687791  - Email : sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com 大阪市中央区南本町2-6-12 東京都江東区越中島3-6-15

Booking: 86-755-82350420 - Mr. Chongqing Ou Email: ou.chongqing@hk.fukuyama-gs.com サンマリオンNBFタワ-10階

Please e-mail booking or bill information to: SZSEA@hk.fukuyama-gs.com TEL:06-6210-3870 TEL：03-6458-5065   

S/I Cut off time: - vessel closing date. FAX:06-6210-3882 FAX：03-6458-5066

本頁之航班資料只供參考用途，請於訂倉時覆核為準。
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